Minsterland | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Dilmen (2041218)
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Anlage
Grenzweg 96, 48249 Diulmen
T 02594 /9177604 info@tc-rw-duelmen.de

Sportwart/in
Morher, Martin
T 01713888700 martin.morher@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Kreuznacht, Ann-Christin
T 01711483920 a.kreuznacht@web.de
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Damen 6er 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Pia Schempp; T 0157 89305834

m 0157 89305834; Pia-Schempp@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Seifert-Visang, Kirstin
Michalik, Emilia Anna
Krimphove, Judith
Werwein, Evelin
Schroer, Linda
Nickel, Marie Sophie
Schempp, Pia
Aldridge, Eva
Kreuznacht, Ann-Christin
Diiker-Kénnecke, Claudia
Bréckelmann, Christin
Drobner, Johanna
Loverre, Pamela
Tenbrink, Eva
Schlitermann, Pia
Petershofer, Kristine
Fuhrmann, Frieda
Hoffmann, Sonja
Sandscheiper, Birgit
Krenz, Katrin
Kuhmann, Meike
Bergmann, Kathrin
Krimphove, Johanna
Nordmann, Jana
Feldmann, Julia

26 Holker, Theresia
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ID-Nr.

28401040
29400342
27750921
29757072
29207377
20451482
29505963
28751903
29805384
27000335
28601382
20559897
28200927
29052664
29606826
27750911
20756756
28200925
27650962
29506037
20663906
28501333
20006469
20159236
20159273
29606788

LK

LK12,3
LK12,4
LK13,5
LK14,0
LK14,5
LK14,8
LK16,3
LK17,1
LK18,8
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,2
LK19,6
LK19,9
LK20,3
LK21,2
LK22,0
LK22,6
LK23,0
LK23,8
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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